FORM 4

obligations may continue. See

Instruction 1(b)

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP
--

OMB APPROVAL											
OMB Number:	3235-0287										
Estimated average burden											
hours per response:	0.5										

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>ALLEN PAUL G</u>					<u>P</u>	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol PLAINS ALL AMERICAN PIPELINE LP PAA									applicable rector)			Issuer Owner r (specify	
(Last) (First) (Middle) 505 FIFTH AVENUE S. SUITE 900				ile)	02	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 02/24/2005 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)									fficer (give		b	elow)		
(Street) SEATTLE WA 98104				- "	 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person 											on .				
(City)	(St		Zip)	- Non-Deriv	(ativ	o Sac	uritio	s A c c	uiro	4 Di	isnosed o	f or F	Ronofic	ially Ov	med.					
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year				ar) i	2A. Deemed Execution Date,			3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5			5. Amou Securition Beneficition	nt of es ally Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership			
								Cod	e V	An	nount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				(Instr. 4)		
Class B C	ommon Un	its		02/24/2005	5	02/24	/2005	С		1,3	1,307,190 ⁽¹⁾ D (2) 0 I Through Corporati					9				
Common	Units			02/24/2005	5	02/24	/2005	С		1,3	307,190(1)	A	(2)	13,68	88,400 I Through Corporatio				٠ .	
Common Units 02/25/2				02/25/2005	5	02/25/2005		s			575,000	D \$38.0		13,113,400		I		Through Corporation ⁽³⁾		
Common Units			02/25/2005	5	02/25/20		P	P		575,000	A	\$38.13	13,688,400(4)		I		Through Corporation ⁽³⁾			
		Та	ble	II - Derivat (e.g., p							oosed of, convertib				ed					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		Exe if a	cution Date, ny		saction of Derivati Securiti Acquire (A) or Dispose of (D) (Instr. 3, and 5)		ative rities ired osed	Expiration (Month/Lines and Month/Lines and Mo			7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. and 4)			deriva Secur Benef Owner Follov Repor	ties cially d ving ted action(s)	10. Owner Form: Direct or Indi (I) (Ins	(D) rect	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
					Code		(0)		Date Evercie	aabla	Expiration	Title	or Number of							

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. Number of Class B Common Units converted into Common Units pursuant to the Reporting Person's conversion right under the Limited Partnership Agreement, as amended, of the Issuer.
- 2. Class B Common Units convert into Common Units on a 1:1 basis
- 3. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported securities, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 4. Of these Common Units, Vulcan Energy Corporation ("Vulcan Energy"), which is controlled by the Reporting Person, owns 12,390,120 Common Units of the Issuer. On February 25, 2005, Vulcan Inc., which is wholly-owned by the Reporting Person, adopted a benefits plan pursuant to which David Capobianco and certain other investment managers were granted a right to receive a performance-based fee based on the performance of Vulcan Energy's holdings, including the Common Units.

W. Lance Conn as Attorney-in-Fact for Paul G. Allen

02/26/2005

** Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Exhibit 99

Joint Filer Information

Name: Vulcan Energy Corporation

Address: 505 Fifth Avenue S., Suite 900, Seattle, WA 98104

Designated Filer: Paul G. Allen

Issuer & Ticker Symbol: Plains All American Pipeline LP [PAA]

Date of Event Requiring Statement: 02/24/2005

Signature: Vulcan Energy Corporation

By: /s/ David Capobianco

Name: David Capobianco Title: Vice President